2024 WV SENATE

County stI::it:t Name Party Address Email Phone
Barbour 11 Bill Hamilton Republican | Room 223W, Bldg. 1| bill.hamilton@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7906
Robert Karnes Republican | Room 213W, Bldg. 1| robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7973
Berkeley 15 Craig P. Blair Republican |Room 229M, Bldg. 1 craig.blair@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7801
Charles S. Trump IV | Republican |Room 210W, Bldg. 1| charles.trump@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7880
Boone 7 Rupie Phillips Republican |Room 217W, Bldg. 1| rupie.phillips@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7857
Mike Stuart Republican | Room 223W, Bldg. 1|  mike.stuart@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7939
Braxton 11 Bill Hamilton Republican |Room 223W, Bldg. 1| bill.hamilton@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7906
Robert Karnes Republican | Room 213W, Bldg. 1| robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7973
Brooke 1 Laura Wakim Chapman | Republican |Room 417M, Bldg. 1 | laura.chapman@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7918
Ryan Weld Republican |Room 216W, Bldg. 1 ryan.weld@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7984
Cabell 4 Amy Grady Republican |Room 417M, Bldg. 1 amy.grady@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7855
Eric Tarr Republican |Room 465M, Bldg. 1 eric.tarr@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7901
5 Robert H. Plymale Democrat | Room 218W, Bldg. 1| robert.plymale@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7937
Mike Woelfel Democrat |Room 245M, Bldg. 1| mike.woelfel@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7956
Calhoun 12 Patrick Martin Republican | Room 209W, Bldg. 1| patrick.martin@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7845
Ben Queen Republican | Room 204W, Bldg. 1 ben.queen@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7904
Clay 8 Mark Hunt Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1 mark.hunt@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7841
Glenn Jeffries Republican | Room 214W, Bldg. 1| glenn jeffries@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7866
Doddridge 2 Charles H. Clements | Republican |Room 441M, Bldg. 1| charles.clements@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7827
Mike Maroney Republican |Room 439M, Bldg. 1| mike.maroney@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7902
Fayette 9 Rollan A. Roberts Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1| rollan.roberts@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7831
David Stover Republican | Room 209W, Bldg. 1| david.stover@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7807
Gilmer 12 Patrick Martin Republican | Room 209W, Bldg. 1| patrick.martin@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7845
Ben Queen Republican | Room 204W, Bldg. 1 ben.queen@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7904
Grant 14 Randy Smith Republican |Room 217W, Bldg. 1| randy.smith@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7995
Jay Taylor Republican | Room 229W, Bldg. 1 jay.taylor@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7914
Greenbrier | 10 Vince Deeds Republican | Room 200W, Bldg. 1| vince.deeds@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7959
Jack Woodrum Republican | Room 214W, Bldg. 1| jack.woodrum@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7849
Hampshire 15 Craig P. Blair Republican |Room 229M, Bldg. 1 craig.blair@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7801
Charles S. Trump IV | Republican |Room 210W, Bldg. 1| charles.trump@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7880
Hancock 1 Laura Wakim Chapman | Republican |Room 417M, Bldg. 1| laura.chapman@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7918
Ryan Weld Republican | Room 216W, Bldg. 1 ryan.weld@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7984
Hardy 14 Randy Smith Republican |Room 217W, Bldg. 1| randy.smith@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7995
Jay Taylor Republican | Room 229W, Bldg. 1 jay.taylor@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7914
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Harrison 12 Patrick Martin Republican | Room 209W, Bldg. 1| patrick.martin@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7845
Ben Queen Republican | Room 204W, Bldg. 1 ben.queen@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7904
Jackson 4 Amy Grady Republican |Room 417M, Bldg. 1 amy.grady@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7855
Eric Tarr Republican | Room 465M, Bldg. 1 eric.tarr@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7901
8 Mark Hunt Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1 mark.hunt@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7841
Glenn Jeffries Republican | Room 214W, Bldg. 1| glenn jeffries@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7866
Jefferson 16 Jason Barrett Republican | Room 204W, Bldg. 1| jason.barrett@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7933
Patricia Rucker Republican | Room 213W, Bldg. 1| patricia.rucker@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7957
Kanawha 7 Rupie Phillips Republican | Room 217W, Bldg. 1| rupie.phillips@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7857
Mike Stuart Republican |Room 223W, Bldg. 1| mike.stuart@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7939
8 Mark Hunt Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1 mark.hunt@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7841
Glenn Jeffries Republican | Room 214W, Bldg. 1| glenn jeffries@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7866
17 Eric Nelson Republican | Room 216W, Bldg. 1 eric.nelson@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7854
Tom Takubo Republican |Room 227M, Bldg. 1| tom.takubo@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7990
Lewis 12 Patrick Martin Republican | Room 209W, Bldg. 1| patrick.martin@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7845
Ben Queen Republican | Room 204W, Bldg. 1 ben.queen@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7904
Lincoln 7 Rupie Phillips Republican | Room 217W, Bldg. 1| rupie.phillips@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7857
Mike Stuart Republican | Room 223W, Bldg. 1 mike.stuart@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7939
Logan 7 Rupie Phillips Republican |Room 217W, Bldg. 1| rupie.phillips@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7857
Mike Stuart Republican |Room 223W, Bldg. 1| mike.stuart@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7939
Marion 2 Charles H. Clements | Republican | Room 441M, Bldg. 1 | charles.clements@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7827
Mike Maroney Republican |Room 439M, Bldg. 1| mike.maroney@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7902
13 Mike Caputo Democrat | Room 218W, Bldg. 1| mike.caputo@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7961
Mike Oliverio Republican | Room 206W, Bldg. 1| mike.oliverio@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7919
Marshall 1 Laura Wakim Chapman | Republican | Room 417M, Bldg. 1| laura.chapman@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7918
Ryan Weld Republican | Room 216W, Bldg. 1 ryan.weld@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7984
2 Charles H. Clements | Republican | Room 441M, Bldg. 1 | charles.clements@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7827
Mike Maroney Republican |Room 439M, Bldg. 1| mike.maroney@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7902
Mason 4 Amy Grady Republican |Room 417M, Bldg. 1 amy.grady@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7855
Eric Tarr Republican |Room 465M, Bldg. 1 eric.tarr@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7901
McDowell 6 Mark R. Maynard Republican | Room 200W, Bldg. 1| mark.maynard@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7808
Chandler Swope Republican | Room 229W, Bldg. 1 | chandler.swope@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7843
Mercer 6 Mark R. Maynard Republican | Room 200W, Bldg. 1| mark.maynard@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7808
Chandler Swope Republican | Room 229W, Bldg. 1| chandler.swope@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7843
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Mineral 14 Randy Smith Republican |Room 217W, Bldg. 1| randy.smith@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7995
Jay Taylor Republican | Room 229W, Bldg. 1 jay.taylor@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7914
Mingo 6 Mark R. Maynard Republican | Room 200W, Bldg. 1| mark.maynard@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7808
Chandler Swope Republican | Room 229W, Bldg. 1 | chandler.swope@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7843
Monongalia 2 Charles H. Clements | Republican |Room 441M, Bldg. 1| charles.clements@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7827
Mike Maroney Republican | Room 439M, Bldg. 1| mike.maroney@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7902
13 Mike Caputo Democrat |Room 218W, Bldg. 1 | mike.caputo@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7961
Mike Oliverio Republican | Room 206W, Bldg. 1| mike.oliverio@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7919
Monroe 10 Vince Deeds Republican |Room 200W, Bldg. 1| vince.deeds@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7959
Jack Woodrum Republican | Room 214W, Bldg. 1| jack.woodrum@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7849
Morgan 15 Craig P. Blair Republican | Room 229M, Bldg. 1 craig.blair@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7801
Charles S. Trump IV | Republican |Room 210W, Bldg. 1| charles.trump@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7880
Nicholas 10 Vince Deeds Republican | Room 200W, Bldg. 1| vince.deeds@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7959
Jack Woodrum Republican | Room 214W, Bldg. 1| jack.woodrum@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7849
Ohio 1 Laura Wakim Chapman | Republican |Room 417M, Bldg. 1| laura.chapman@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7918
Ryan Weld Republican | Room 216W, Bldg. 1 ryan.weld@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7984
Pendleton 11 Bill Hamilton Republican | Room 223W, Bldg. 1| bill.hamilton@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7906
Robert Karnes Republican |Room 213W, Bldg. 1| robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7973
Pleasants 3 Mike Azinger Republican | Room 441M, Bldg. 1| mike.azinger@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7970
Donna J. Boley Republican | Room 206W, Bldg. 1| donna.boley@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7905
Pocahontas 11 Bill Hamilton Republican | Room 223W, Bldg. 1| bill.hamilton@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7906
Robert Karnes Republican | Room 213W, Bldg. 1| robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7973
Preston 14 Randy Smith Republican | Room 217W, Bldg. 1| randy.smith@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7995
Jay Taylor Republican | Room 229W, Bldg. 1 jay.taylor@wyvsenate.gov (304) 357-7914
Putnam 4 Amy Grady Republican |Room 417M, Bldg. 1 amy.grady@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7855
Eric Tarr Republican |Room 465M, Bldg. 1 eric.tarr@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7901
8 Mark Hunt Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1 mark.hunt@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7841
Glenn Jeffries Republican |Room 214W, Bldg. 1| glenn jeffries@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7866
Raleigh 9 Rollan A. Roberts Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1| rollan.roberts@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7831
David Stover Republican | Room 209W, Bldg. 1| david.stover@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7807
Randolph 11 Bill Hamilton Republican | Room 223W, Bldg. 1| bill.hamilton@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7906
Robert Karnes Republican | Room 213W, Bldg. 1| robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7973
Ritchie 3 Mike Azinger Republican | Room 441M, Bldg. 1| mike.azinger@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7970
Donna J. Boley Republican | Room 206W, Bldg. 1| donna.boley@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7905
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Roane 8 Mark Hunt Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1 mark.hunt@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7841
Glenn Jeffries Republican |Room 214W, Bldg. 1| glenn jeffries@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7866
Summers 10 Vince Deeds Republican | Room 200W, Bldg. 1|  vince.deeds@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7959
Jack Woodrum Republican |Room 214W, Bldg. 1| jack.woodrum@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7849
Taylor 12 Patrick Martin Republican | Room 209W, Bldg. 1| patrick.martin@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7845
Ben Queen Republican | Room 204W, Bldg. 1 ben.queen@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7904
Tucker 14 Randy Smith Republican |Room 217W, Bldg. 1| randy.smith@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7995
Jay Taylor Republican |Room 229W, Bldg. 1 jay.taylor@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7914
Tyler 2 Charles H. Clements | Republican |Room 441M, Bldg. 1 | charles.clements@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7827
Mike Maroney Republican |Room 439M, Bldg. 1| mike.maroney@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7902
Upshur 11 Bill Hamilton Republican |Room 223W, Bldg. 1| bill.hamilton@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7906
Robert Karnes Republican |Room 213W, Bldg. 1| robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7973
Wayne 5 Robert H. Plymale Democrat | Room 218W, Bldg. 1| robert.plymale@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7937
Mike Woelfel Democrat |Room 245M, Bldg. 1| mike.woelfel@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7956
6 Mark R. Maynard Republican | Room 200W, Bldg. 1| mark.maynard@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7808

Chandler Swope Republican |Room 229W, Bldg. 1 | chandler.swope@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7843

Webster 11 Bill Hamilton Republican | Room 223W, Bldg. 1| bill.hamilton@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7906
Robert Karnes Republican | Room 213W, Bldg. 1| robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7973

Wetzel 2 Charles H. Clements | Republican | Room 441M, Bldg. 1 | charles.clements@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7827
Mike Maroney Republican |Room 439M, Bldg. 1| mike.maroney@wyvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7902

Wirt 3 Mike Azinger Republican |Room 441M, Bldg. 1| mike.azinger@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7970

Donna J. Boley Republican |Room 206W, Bldg. 1| donna.boley@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7905

Wood 3 Mike Azinger Republican |Room 441M, Bldg. 1| mike.azinger@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7970
Donna J. Boley Republican | Room 206W, Bldg. 1| donna.boley@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7905

Wyoming 9 Rollan A. Roberts Republican | Room 203W, Bldg. 1| rollan.roberts@wvsenate.gov | (304) 357-7831
David Stover Republican |Room 209W, Bldg. 1| david.stover@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7807
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